B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Russ for Ward 4

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _Saint Paul City Council

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary

One-time report from political committee

8 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

2 week pre-election Registration #
X January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

Reporting period: From 10/16/2015 to 12/31/2015

(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January

report)
Summary Statement to Date A Totals f B. Cumulative C. Cumulati
(In column B, enter totals from ' O.a stor ’ - Lumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 70.00 + ¢ 1,093.50 — ¢ 1,163.50
2. Total contributions equal to/ _
greater than $50 $ 900.00 + ¢ 13,630 = ¢ 14,530
3. Expenditures $ 5,152.24 + 5 8,776.55 — ¢$(13,928.79)

Account Balance $ 9,136.25
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank . . .
Location of Committee Funds VVestern Bank, 663 University Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55104

Signature of candidate, w
secretary, or treasurer
N

Robert A. Butterbrodt Email treasurer.russd4ward4 @gmail.com

Printed Name
1711 Laurel Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55104
Address Phone

651-261-7431

Revised 3/2015



RUSS for WARD 4

January Report, Election Year 2015

Summary of Contributions

Date

10/17/15
10/21/15
10/27/15
10/28/15
10/29/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
10/31/15

Name

Kristin Beckmann
Mark Vanderschaff
Matt Steele

Leslie Everett

Pakou Hang

Jeffrey Christenson
Saint Paul Ward 4 DFL
Mark Chapin

Address

867 Fairmount Avenue
2185 Carter Avenue
4412 18th Avenue South

1988 Brewster Street, Apt 109

City, State, Zip
Saint Paul, MN 55105

Saint Paul, MN 55108
Minneapolis, MN 55407
Saint Paul, MN 55108

3101 12th Avenue South, Apt 3 Minneapolis, MN 55407

1204 Marshall Avenue
PO Box 40425
2159 Rosewood Lane S

Saint Paul, MN 55104
Saint Paul, MN 55104
Roseville, MN 55113

Employer
City of Saint Paul

University of Minnesota
Hmong American Farmers

NA
Hampden Park Co-Op

Donation
$200.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00
$500.00
$50.00



RUSS for WARD 4

January Report, Election Year 2015
Summary of Expenses

Date Payee
10/23/15 Do Good Biz, Inc.
10/30/15 Lisa Miller
11/13/15 Impact Printing
11/16/15 Melissa Cortes
12/9/15 Samantha Henningson
12/9/15 Melissa Cortes
Oct 16- Dec 31 PayPal
Oct 16- Dec 31 Western Bank

Total Expenses

1,436.16
300.00
914.81
646.52
315.42

1,500.00

15.73
23.60

5,152.24

Notes

Bulk mail address/postage

Literature mailing design

Mail literature

Facebook Ads and other campaign reimbursements
Facebook Ads reimbursement

Campaign salary

Transaction service fees

Service fees



RUSS for WARD 4

January Report, Election Year 2015

Summary of Balances

Bank Balance, 1/1/2015
Contributions Less Than $50
Contributions More Than $50
Expenditures

Bank Balance, 12/31/2015

§ 5,528.16
$  560.00
$ 12,125.00

$13,076.91
§ 5,136.25



