

# CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name _	Russ for Wa	rd 4							
Type of organization			-	Politi	cal Co	mmitte	е	Political	Fund
Office sought/Purpo	ose of committe	ee Saint Paul Cit	у Со	ouncil					
Type of report:	pe of report:  Initial report  2 week pre-primary  8 week pre-election  2 week pre-election  X January report				_ Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) _ One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board				
-				Registration # This report serves as both the initial and fin report.				l and final	
Reporting period:	From 10/10	6/2015			to	12/31/	201	5	
	(Day fol	lowing end date of last re	eport)		-	(5 days pr report)	rior to	due date OR Decembe	er 31 if January
Summary Stateme (In column B, enter total column C from previous	ıls from	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulat Totals to from pre	Date	report		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contribution	ns under \$50	\$ 70.00	+	\$ 1,093.5	50	=	= \$	1,163.50	
2. Total contribution greater than \$50	•	\$ 900.00	+	\$ 13,630	)	=	= \$_	14,530	
3. Expenditures		\$ 5,152.24	. +	\$ 8,776.	55	=	= \$	(13,928.79)	
				(	as of r	nt Balan eport en an C: 1+2	id dat	•	
	ons made by an i	ndividual or committed er or occupation if self							
<b>Itemization of Exp</b> Itemize all expenditure		nust include: date, pur	pose,	and amount.	Attac	h separa	ite sh	eet or Excel spreads	heet.
Depository(ies)/Bar Location of Commit	1/1/	estern Bank, 663	Univ	ersity Ave	nue,	Saint	Pau	l, MN 55104	
Signature of candid secretary, or treasu	•	T TOOK							
Printed Name Rob	ert A. Butterbro	odt		Email _ <sup>1</sup>	treası	urer.russ	s4war	rd4@gmail.com	
1711 Laurel Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55104 Address					Pho	ne651-	-261-7	7431	

### **RUSS for WARD 4**

#### January Report, Election Year 2015

Summary of Contributions

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	City, State, Zip	<u>Employer</u>	Donation
10/17/15	Kristin Beckmann	867 Fairmount Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55105	City of Saint Paul	\$200.00
10/21/15	Mark Vanderschaff	2185 Carter Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55108		\$20.00
10/27/15	Matt Steele	4412 18th Avenue South	Minneapolis, MN 55407		\$20.00
10/28/15	Leslie Everett	1988 Brewster Street, Apt 109	Saint Paul, MN 55108	University of Minnesota	\$50.00
10/29/15	Pakou Hang	3101 12th Avenue South, Apt 3	Minneapolis, MN 55407	Hmong American Farmers	\$100.00
10/30/15	Jeffrey Christenson	1204 Marshall Avenue	Saint Paul, MN 55104		\$30.00
10/30/15	Saint Paul Ward 4 DFL	PO Box 40425	Saint Paul, MN 55104	NA	\$500.00
10/31/15	Mark Chapin	2159 Rosewood Lane S	Roseville, MN 55113	Hampden Park Co-Op	\$50.00

## **RUSS for WARD 4**

#### January Report, Election Year 2015

Summary of Expenses

<u>Date</u>	<u>Payee</u>		<u>Amount</u>		Notes		
	10/23/15	5 Do Good Biz, Inc.	\$	1,436.16	Bulk mail address/postage		
10/30/15 Lisa Miller		\$	300.00	Literature mailing design			
11/13/15 Impact Printing		\$	914.81	Mail literature			
11/16/15 Melissa Cortes		\$	646.52	Facebook Ads and other campaign reimbursements			
12/9/15 Samantha Henningson		\$	315.42	Facebook Ads reimbursement			
	12/9/15	Melissa Cortes	\$	1,500.00	Campaign salary		
Oct 16- De	ec 31	PayPal	\$	15.73	Transaction service fees		
Oct 16- De	ec 31	Western Bank	\$	23.60	Service fees		
Total Exp	enses		\$	5,152.24			
Total Exp	CHSCS		Ψ	J,1J4.47			

### RUSS for WARD 4

### January Report, Election Year 2015

Summary of Balances

Bank Balance, 1/1/2015	\$ 5,528.16
Contributions Less Than \$50	\$ 560.00
Contributions More Than \$50	\$ 12,125.00
Expenditures	\$13,076.91
Bank Balance, 12/31/2015	\$ 5,136.25